Student Advisory Council Representatives
	2017-2018

	
UT Arlington
	
UT Austin

	Katie Gosa
katie.gosa@mavs.uta.edu
	Alejandrina Guzman
alejandrina.guzman@utexas.edu

	 
Peter Pimolsri
tanguyen.pimolsri2@uta.edu
	 
Austin Blane Reynolds
austinreynolds@utexas.edu

	 
Alternate 
Prajal Mishra
prajal.mishra@mavs.uta.edu
	 
Alternate 
Kareem Mostafa
kmostafa@utexas.edu

	
UT Dallas 
	
UT El Paso 

	Alexander Holcomb
ajh150730@utdallas.edu
	Johnathan Cereceres
jacereceres@miners.utep.edu 

	 
J.W. Van Der Schans
john.vanderschans@utdallas.edu 
	 
Kristen Ahumada
kaahumada@miners.utep.edu 

	 
Alternate 
Tiffany Chu
tiffany.chu@utdallas.edu 

	Alternate 
TBD

	UT Permian Basin 
	UT Rio Grande Valley 

	Ayra Cirilo 
cirilo_a35189@utpb.edu
	Peter Averack
peter.averack01@utrgv.edu

	 
Cordell Hammon
cordell.hammon@gmail.com
	 
Louay Bachnak
louay.bachnak01@utrgv.edu

	 
Alternate 
Dogan Ervin
doganervin@gmail.com
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 
Alternate 
Ernesto Farias
ernesto.farias01@utrgv.edu

	
UT San Antonio 
	
UT Tyler 

	Marcus Thomas
marcus.thomasSGA@gmail.com 
	Preston Templeman
ptempleman@uttyler.edu

	 
Montana Meeker
montana.meekerSGA@gmail.com
	 
Savannah Seely
sseely@uttyler.edu 

	 
Alternate 
Brittany Garcia
brittany.garciaSGA@gmail.com 
	 
Alternate 
Abbey McDaniel
amcdaniel4@patriots.uttyler.edu 

	
	

	UTHSC Houston 
	UTHSC San Antonio 

	Stephen Simington
stephen.w.simington@uth.tmc.edu  
	Will Long
LongW@livemail.uthscsa.edu   

	 
Palak Jalan 
palak.r.jalan@uth.tmc.edu
	 
Patrick Ryan
ryanp@livemail.uthscsa.edu 

	 
Alternate 
Megan Short
megan.m.shohrt@uth.tmc.edu 
	 
Alternate 
Brian Ross
rossbj@livemail.uthscsa.edu 

	
UTHSC Tyler 
	
UTMB 

	James Fowler
james.fowler2@uthct.edu
	Kelsey Warmbrod
klwarmbr@utmb.edu

	 
Bibiana Gonzalez-Ramirez
bibiana.ramirez2@uthct.edu
	 
Calvin Benjamin Glidden
cbglidde@utmb.edu 

	Alternate 
TBD
	
Alternate 
Wendy Brouwer
wabrouwe@utmb.edu

	

UTMDA 
	

UTSW 

	Margarita Wells
mwells1@mdanderson.org 
	Matthew Mendoza
matthew.mendoza@utsouthwestern.edu 

	 
Kimiya Memarzdeh
kimiya.memarzadeh@uth.tmc.edu 
	 
Juan Herrejon
juan.herrejon@utsouthwestern.edu 

	
Alternate 
TBD
	
Alternate 
Paul Anthony Rizk
paul.rizk@utsouthwestern.edu



